
2005



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 2

Table of Contents
clink on subject to move to that page

History Page 3
Cultures Page 6
High Interest Readers Page 8
Science Discovery Page 9
Computer Books Page 11
Computer Books - Internet & Windows Page 12
Computer Books - Designing Page 12
Index Page 13
Order Information Page 14
Order Form Page 15

www.teachersmarketplace.com



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 3

History

WORLD HISTORY
Ages 8 years and up
Each title covers a huge range of information.  Each examines the
everyday lives of the world’s oldest cultures and civilizations, filled with
colorful pictures, maps and diagrams.  World History Encyclopedia
covers Prehistoric World, Ancient World, Medieval World, and The Last
500 Years, 7 1/2” x 9 1/2”.  Viking World, 64 pages.  Timelines of World
History is an indespensible guide to what happened when and where in
the world, with plenty of illustrations and covers over 3,500 dates 8 3/4”
x 11 1/5, 96 pages.  World History Ancient World covers 10,000BC to
55AD.  World History Medieval World covers 500AD to 1500AD.  The
Last 500 Years covers 1500AD to present.  World History Ancient
World and Prehistoric World are both available in Spanish too!  Please
specify on order form.
027605US World History Ancient World $19.95
86192XUSL Library Edition $27.95
027621USH World History Medieval World $19.95
862004USL Library Edition $27.95
027648USH The Last 500 Years $19.95
863280USL Library Edition $27.95
041039USH Timelines in World Histor Internet Link $19.95
863299USL Library Edition Internet Link $27.95
503586USH Timelines/World History Mini Ed Int Link $  7.95
027583USH Prehistoric World $19.95
862705USL Library Edition $27.95
503322USH World History Encyc Internet Link $19.95
041683USH World History Enc. HC Internet Link $39.95
863361USL Library Edition Internet Link $47.95

Internet Linked!

Available in Spanish

Available in Spanish

History Encyclopedias
Dynamic and comprehensive history introductions with breath-taking
photographs.  All titles have complete reference sections including
glossary of useful terms, maps, reconstructions, useful addresses and
Web sites - and much more!  Ancient World Encyclopedia contains all
three volumes.  Ages; 9 years and up, 8 3/4 x 11 1/8, Hardcover.
501184USH Ancient Egypt $19.95
863876USL Library Edition $27.95
501176USH Roman World $19.95
863868USL Library Edition $27.95
502253USH Ancient Greece $19.95
864643USL Library Edition $27.95
503640USH Ancient World $39.95

Internet Linked!

PICTURE HISTORY
Ages 8-12
♦ A brilliant overview of world history from prehistoric times to the early
20th century. ♦ Prepared with the help of experts in each period. ♦ Lots
of illustrations provide an attractive and stimulating starting point to
each subject.  World History covers Empires, Civilizations, Age of
Revolutions, Crusaders, Warriors, Exploration and more. 10.75”x8 5/8”,
32 pages.
209598USH World History $24.95
014694USP Dinosaurs $6.95
106801USL Library Edition $14.95



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 4

History

NEWSPAPER HISTORIES
Ages 10 years and up
These funny, factual books take an imaginative, but historically accurate
look at how a modern tabloid newspaper might have covered the issues
of the past - but with tongue firmly in cheek.  11x8.5, 32 pages.  Shock
Horror History contains Egyptian Echo, Greek Gazette, Roman Record,
Stone Age, 128 pages.
027532USP Roman Record $6.95
109762USL Library Edition $14.95
027559USP Greek Gazette $6.95
109274USL Library Edition $14.95
027516USP Egyptian Echo $6.95
027494USP Medieval Messenger $6.95
109045USL Library Edition $14.95

STARTING POINT HISTORY
Ages 6 years and up, All Internet Linked
Gives answers to the first questions children ask about history, provoking
comparison with life as they know it today.  Colorful illustrations and
well-researched text take readers back in time.  9.5x8, 32 pages.
501788USP What were castles for? $4.95
863965USL Library Edition $12.95
50339XUSP Who were the First People? $4.95
864996USL Library Edition $12.95
503977USP Who were the First North Americans? $4.95
865127USL Library Edition $12.95
503438USP Who Built the Pyramids? $4.95
866298USL Library Edition $12.95
502474USP Who were the Romans? $4.95
864465USL Library Edition $12.95
50177XUSP Who were the Vikings? $4.95
863973USL Library Edition $12.95

Internet Linked!

A Visitor’s Guide to Ancient Worlds - Time Tours
Ages 12 and up
Tour the Acropolis in Ancient Greece, explore Ancient Rome at its height
and Ancient Egypt during the reign of Ramesses II, one of the greatest
pharaohs of all times.  Packed full of information on everyday life, from
religion to fashion, to schools and the army.  Ancient World contains
Ancient Greece, Ancient Egypt and Ancient Rome.  6 3/4 x 9 1/2, 64
pages.
504612USP Visitor’s Guide - Ancient World $17.95
504132USP Visitor’s Guide - Ancient Greece $  9.95
030673USP Visitor’s Guide - Ancient Egypt $  9.95

Famous Lives Gift Books
Ages: 7 years and up
This exciting series retells the stories of fascinatinghistorical figures,
bringing them to life so vividly, it’s as if you’re there with them!  5 3/8 x 8,
64 pages.
508693USH Alexander the Great $8.95
508715USH Christopher Columbus $8.95
508685USH Cleopatra $8.95
508707USH Florence Nightengale $8.95



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 5

History

BEGINNER’S KNOWLEDGE
Ages 7 years and up
A fascinating insight into how things were made and developed
through the ages.  Full-color maps, diagrams and cutaway
sections.  11.75”X8.25”, 48 pages
004672US Railways and Trains $8.95
104418US Railways Library Edition $16.95

FAMOUS LIVES
Ages 10 years and up
Looks at men and women whose discoveries and achievements have
changed the world.  Charts, diagrams and archival photographs provide
detailed historical facts.  Kings and Queens was chosen as an American
Booksellers Pick of the List.  Famous Lives contains all four titles (plus
Scientists) in one volume.  10”x8”, 48 pages.
005148USP Explorers $8.95
10504XUS Library Edition $16.95
017219USP Kings & Queens $8.95
107646US Library Edition $16.95
024045USP Famous Women $8.95
108898US Library Edition $16.95
007051USP Inventors $8.95
106984US Library Edition $16.95

TIME TRAVELER
Ages 8-11
Takes readers back in time to illustrate the exciting happenings of daily life.
Imaginary characters help recreate daily events. Time Traveler book
covers Pharaohs, Rome, Knights, and Vikings.  10.75x8 5/8, 32 pages.
50792US Viking Raiders, Revised $6.95
67243US Library Edition $14.95
03365US Rome & Romans, Revised $6.95
563357US Knights and Castles $6.95
65542US Library Edition $14.95
503608US Pharaohs & Pyramids $6.95
65476US Library Edition $14.95
33656USH Time Traveler $22.95

LIVING IN CASTLE TIMES
Ages 7 to 9
Explore castles as seen through the eyes
of a child who is the central figure.  Clear,
simple text and colorful pictures, 8”x7 5/
8”, 24 pages
206211US Paperback        $4.50

Victorians
Ages: 8 years and up
Reveals fascinating truths about one of the most dramatic periods in
British History.  Filled with intriguing facts about politics and everyday
life.  Illustrated with paintings, drawings, and maps.  7 1/2 x 9 1/2, 48
pages.
508731USP Victorians $8.95



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 6

History/Cultures
WORLD RELIGIONS

S. Meredith
Ages 10 and up
Detailed Examinations of the beliefs, history
and customs of all the major world religions.
Beautiful illustrations and photographs of
religious works of art, festivals and ordinary
people involved in their religion.
10.75”x8 5/8”, 64 pages
017502USP World Religions $9.95
1105308USL Library Edition $17.95

CUT-OUT MODELS
by I. Ashman
Ages 9 and up
Requires only Glue, scissors and a craft knife.
♦ Most historical titles compatible with OO/HO scale to complement
figures bought from model shops.
♦ Fantasy models include moving parts and “see-inside” sections.
♦ Each model includes full-color buildings, people and baseboard.
9 1/8 x 12, 32 pp.
033141US Greek Temple $9.95
3286-2US Apple Tree Farm $9.95
502555US Egyptian Mummy $9.95
032927US Medieval Castle $9.95
509525US Trojan Horse NEW $9.95
500161US Wizard’s Castle $9.95

Illustrated World History
Ages 11 and up
Examine the everyday lives of the world’s oldest cultures and civilizations.
Filled with colorful pictures, maps and diagrams. World History Dates
covers 9000 BC to the present day. 7 3/4 x 10 1/8, 96 pages. World
History Dates 8 5/8 x 10 3/4, 194 pages.
860222USL Library Edition $20.95
86631USP Greeks, Internet Linked $12.95
86628XUSL Viking World, Internet Linked $11.95
544299US The Romans, Revised, Internet Linked $12.95
023189USP World History Dates $22.95
861148USL Library Edition $30.95

ENCYCLOPEDIAS
Ages 9 years and up
Dynamic and comprehensive introductions to physical geography.
Absolutely breathtaking photographs guide you through each exciting
page.  In Planet Earth you’ll get to the heart of fiery volcanoes, uncover
the causes of earthquake, and get an up-close look at incredible
weather phenomena! Both titles have complete reference sections
including: glossary of useful terms, maps, reconstructions, and a list of
useful addresses and websites - and much more!  Planet Earth also
includes a handsome dust-jacket cover. 10 7/8” x 8.5”, 128-400 pages.
506291USP Weather & Climate Change $14.95
866138USL Library Edition $22.95
506143USH Essential Atlas of the World $13.95
503187USH Children’s World Atlas $22.95
864899USL Library Edition $30.95
505341USH Planet Earth $19.95
865739USL Library Edition $27.95
501087USH World Geography $39.95
863906USL Library Edition $47.95
508057USR Reduced Size World Geography $19.95

Internet Linked!

NEW
Introduction to Asia

Internet Linked
Ages 9 and up
Explore the world’s biggest continent - each page is brought to life with
breathtaking photographs for a real taste of the vast and varied
continent.  Includes detailed maps, facts, figures and flags for all the
countries in the book.  8 3/4 X 11 1/8,  96 pages.
50941XUSH Intro to Asia $17.95



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 7

Cultures

Myths and Legends
Ages 11 and up
A fascinating introduction to the world of mythology.  Brief outlines of all
the most famous stories.  Ideal source of inspiration for role-playing
games.  8 x 10, Greek & Norse Legends, 112 pages, Greek  Legends, 64
pages, Norse Legends, 48 pages.
505600USP Greek & Norse Legends $12.95
866034USL Library Edition $20.95
504558USP Greek Myths $10.95
865534USL Library Edition $18.95
000103USP Norse Myths $7.95
102490USL Library Edition $15.95

World Religions
Ages 10 and up
This thought provoking book offers a balanced exploration of the beliefs,
history and customs of all the major world religions, as well as many
less well-known faiths, past and present.  8 1/2 x 11 1/4, 128 pages
501826US Encyclopedia of World Religions $19.95
86421XUS Library Edition $27.95

Peoples of the World
Ages 9 and up
Explore cultures, beliefs, homes, jobs, traditions, and everyday lives,
continent-by-continent.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8, 96 pages.  Also in Spanish.
500250US Peoples of the World $14.95
863450US Library Edition $22.95

Internet Linked!

Greek Myths: Ulysses and the Trojan War
Ages 10 and up
A beautifully illustrated and fast moving rendition of Homer’s Illiad and
The Odyssey.  8 1/2 x 10 3/4, 160 pages.  Mini Edition: 5 1/2 x 7, 160
pages.
033613US Greek Myths: Ulysses $24.95
50535XUS Greek Myths: Mini $8.95

Library of Myths and Legends
Ages 10 and up
Stories full of action, adventure and suspense - guaranteed to thrill and
delight.  7 x 10, 112 pages.
027354US Trojan War $10.95
027311US Ulysses $10.95
109711US Library Edition $18.95

Castles
Ages 9 and up
Discover who lived in castles, what they ate, where they
slept and what they did for fun.  Photographs combined
with computer graphics take you inside the world of
castles as never before.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8, 104 pages.
501443USP Castles paperback $14.95
864252USL Library Edition $22.95

Internet Linked!
First Book of America

Ages 6-10
Filled with entertaining information on the American
People, their country and their customs.  8 5/8 x 10 3/4,
32 pages
003382US First Book/America $7.95
10440XUS Library Edition $15.95

Internet Linked!



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 8

High Interest Readers

Tales of Robin Hood
Ages 8 and up
Follow the legendary outlaw Robin Hood and his
band of loyal men on their exciting adventures, as
they outwit the greedy Sheriff of Nottingham and
his cohorts time and time again.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8, 96
pages
037910US Robin Hood $19.95

Fantasy Adventures
Ages 8 and up
Stunning fantasy-adventure scenes filled with things to find, mysteries to
solve and colorful creatures and characters to outwit.  Fantasy Quests
includes Sword Quest, Dragon Quest, and Star Quest.  9 1/2 x 12 7/8, 32
pages.
03394XUS Knight Quest $8.95
862217US Library Edition $16.5
029896US Star Quest Available in Spanish $8.95
861873US Library Edition $16.95
027079US Sword Quest Available in Spanish $8.95
109959US Library Edition $16.95
023456US Dragon Quest $8.95
108901US Library Edition $16.95

Paperback Classics
Ages 9 and up
Filled with adventure, excitement and suspense.  5 1/2 x 7 3/4, 160
pages.
505740USP Hound Baskervilles - New! $4.95
866050USL Library Edition $12.95
505732USP Wuthering Heights - New! $4.95
866042USL Library Edition $12.95
501362USP King Arthur $4.95
864333USL Library Edition $12.95
50390XUSP Tale of Two Cities $4.95
865151USL Library Edition $12.95

True Adventure Stories
Ages 9 and up
Challenging stories for young readers.  Ideal for reluctant readers.  5 1/8 x
7 3/4, 100 pages.
505996USP Second World War - New! $4.95
866158USL Library Edition $12.95
502741USP True Ghost Stories $4.95
866018USL Library Edition $12.95
500943USP True Stories of Heroes $4.95
500935USP True Survival Stories $4.95
864570USL Library Edition $12.95

Library of Fantasy and Adventure
Ages 10 and up
Filled with adventure, excitement and suspense.  Action packed illustra-
tions help bring the stories to life.  7 x 10, appr. 100 pages.
023634US Dr Jeckyl and Mr. Hyde $9.95



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 9

Science Discovery

Discovery Program
Ages 8 and up
Vividly illustrated guides get up-close and personal with animals from
around the world, the vast reaches of space and the world’s fastest trains.
Discover amazing facts about birds; nest building habits, learn what
drives sharks into ‘feeding frenzies’, and more!  71/2 x 9 1.2, 64 pages.
All titles are internet linked!
504841USP Astronomy NEW $8.95
866891USL Library Edition $16.95
505910USP Roman Army - New! $8.95
866093USL Library Edition $16.95
502679USP Bugs $8.95
864694USL Library Edition $16.95
503160USP Whales and Dolphins $8.95
864783USL Library Edition $16.95
501435USP Big Cats $8.95
864678USL Library Edition $16.95
501745USP Trains - available in Spanish $8.95
864104USL Library Edition $16.95
501265USP Space - available in Spanish $8.95
863884USL Library Edition $16.95
500242USP Dinosaurs - available in Spanish $8.95
86354XUSL Library Edition $16.95
503853USP Knights - available in Spanish $8.95
865097USL Library Edition $16.95
500048USP Snakes - available in Spanish $8.95
863442USL Library Edition $16.95
037236USP Sharks - available in Spanish $8.95
863353USL Library Edition $16.95
037384USP Birds - available in Spanish $8.95
863345USL Library Edition $16.95
503179USP Mummies and Pyramids $8.95
864791USL Library Edition $16.95

Library of Science
Ages 9 and up
Amazingly in-depth reference books covering physics, chemistry, biology,
information technology, earth sciences and astronomy, with up-to-date
information on brand-new fields.  Contains experiments, activities, A-Z
dictionary, review questions and suggested websites for each topics.
All titles are internet linked.  8 1/4 x 10 7/8, 64 pages.  Science
Encyclopedia contains all subjects.  Paperback is 7 1/2 x 9 1/2, 448
pages.  Hardcover is 8 3/4 x 11 1/8, 448 pages.
503314USP Science Encyclopedia PB $19.95
03833XUSH Science Encyclopedia HC $39.95
86337XUSL Library Edition $47.95
50079XUSP Earth and Space $9.95
863736USL Library Edition $17.95
500846USP Energy, Forces & Motion $9.95
863744USL Library Edition $17.95
500811USP Human Body $9.95
863752USL Library Edition $17.95
500803USP Light, Sound & Electricity $9.95
500854USP Science Materials $9.95
8634787USL Library Edition $17.95
50082XUSP Mixtures & Compounds $9.95
863779USL Library Edition $17.95
500862USP World of Plants $9.95
863795USL Library Edition $17.95
500838USP Animal World $9.95
863728USL Library Edition $17.95

Chemistry Experiments
Age 9 and up
Picture book filled with experiments, projects and
puzzles help explain basic principles.  Clear, easy to
follow instructions.  4 1/2 x 7, 64 pages
205274US Chemistry Experiments $5.95

Complete Books
Ages 8 and up
These books open up worlds inaccessible to the naked eye.  Fascinating
yet practical beginner’s guides with an abundance of amazing photo-
graphs and realististc illustrations.  Include clearly explained activites,
experiments and projects.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8, 96 pages.
506283US Human Body - New! $14.95
866174USL Library Edtion $22.95
501079US Microscope - available in Spanish $14.95
863841US Library Edition $22.95
501168US Astronomy & Space - av. in Spanish $14.95
86385XUS Library Edition $22.95

Internet Linked!



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 10

Science Discovery
Earthquakes and Volcanoes

Ages 11-16
An innovative, in-depth look at earthquakes and volcanoes.
8 x 10, 32 pages.
009844US Earthquakes and Volcanoes $7.95
105929US Library Edition $15.95

Young Scientist
Ages 9-13, (Big Book of Stars and Planets, ages 7-9)
Highly visual introductions explain each scientific field.  Safe, simple
projects and experiments can be preformed with ordinary household
items.  8 5/8 x 10 3/4, 32 pages.  Big Book of Stars and Planets 15 1/2 x
19 5/8, 16 pages.
035039US Stars and Planets $14.95
200787US Electricity $6.95
100064US Library Edition $14.95

Science and Experiments
Ages 10-16
Activities, experiements and projects give hands-on experience.  Precise
instructions help put the theories into practice.  8 x 10, 48 pages.
002890US Microscope $8.95
103640US Library Edition $16.95
004222US Energy & Power $8.95
104183US Library Edition $16.95
006837US Weather & Climate $8.95
105112US Library Edition $16.95

Book of Knowledge
Ages 8 and up
Information about science and technology, Earth’s structure and land-
scapes, the human body, plants and animals.  Timelines with key dates in
world history.  World records, star charts and space facts.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8,
208 pages.
505945US Book of Knowledge $19.95
866123USL Library Edition $27.95

Natural World
Ages 10 and up
Indespensible reference book.  Filled with fascinating details, charts, lists
and tables.  Comprehensive index and glossary.  9 1/8 x 12, 96 pages.
016891USH Natural World $18.95



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 11

Computer Guides
Ages 10 to Adult
Written using clear and simple language - ideal even for the first-
time computer users.  Improve your confidence and produce
professional results.  Starting Computers 5 years and up.  The
Internet includes Internet for Beginners, 101 Things to Do on the
Internet; Windows 3.1, Windows 95 includes Windows for
Beginners, Projects for Windows, Windows 95; Windows 3.1
includes Windows for Beginners, Projects for Windows. 8 x 10, 48
pages (unless otherwise noted).
037295US Spreadsheets Word ‘97 - 64 pages$10.95
863221US Library Edition $18.95
037368US Word Proc. Word 1997 64 pages $10.95
86290XUS Library Edition $18.95
034644US Starting Computers $9.95
862640US Library Edition $17.95
50034XUS Easy Design - Word 97 $9.95
863558US Library Edition $17.95
03346XUS Homework on Computer $9.95
862276US Library Edition $17.95
033486US Computer Graphics $10.95
862160US Library Edition $18.95
041403US E-Mail $9.95
86158XUS Build Your Own Web Site, Lib Ed $17.95
029373US World Wide Web for Beginners $9.95
860028US Library Edition $17.95
033427US The Internet & World Wide Web $14.95
86161XUS Library Edition $22.95
032943US 101 Things to do on the Internet $10.95
861660US Library Edition $18.95
026897US Internet for Beginners $9.95
109290US Library Edition $17.95
03346XUS Homework on the Internet $9.95
862276US Library Edition $17.95
026870US Windows 95 for Beginners $9.95
108871US Library Edition $17.95
036388US Windows 98 for Beginners $10.95
862632US Library Edition $18.95
033443US Computer Dictionary $10.95
863213US Library Edition $18.95

Computer Books



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 12

Computer Books, Internet & Windows

Computer Books Designing



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 13

Adventures of Ulysses.....7
Ancient World.....3
Atlas of the 20th Century.....3
Atlas of World History.....3
Book of Knowledge.....10
Castles.....7
Chemistry Experiments.....9
Children’s World Atlas......6
Complete Book of Astronomy & Space......9
Complete Book of The Human Body......9
Complete Book of The Microscope.....9
Computers: 101 Things on The Internet......11
Computers: Building Your Own WebSite.....11
Computers: Complete Book of Windows 3.1.....11
Computers: Computer Dictionary.....11
Computers: Computer Graphics & Animation.....11
Computers: Easy Design 2000.....11
Computers: Easy Design 97.....11
Computers: Email.....11
Computers: Homework on Computer.....11
Computers: Homework on the Internet.....11
Computers: Internet for Beginners.....11
Computers: Powerpoint.....11
Computers: Projects for Windows.....11
Computers: Spreadsheets Word 2000.....11
Computers: Spreadsheets Word 97.....11
Computers: Starting Computers.....11
Computers: The Internet.....11
Computers: The Internet & the Web.....11
Computers: Web Site Design.....11
Computers:  Windows 3.1, Windows 95.....11
Computers: Windows 95 for Beginners.....11
Computers; Windows 98 for Beginners.....11
Computers: Word Processing 2000.....11
Computers: Word Processing 97.....11
Computers: World Wide Web.....11
Cut Away Cars.....8
Cut Out Models.....6
Discovery Program: Big Cats.....9
Discovery Program: Birds.....9
Discovery Program: Bugs.....9
Discovery Program: Dinosaurs.....9
Discovery Program: Knights.....9
Discovery Program: Mummies & Pyramids.....9
Discovery Programs: Roman Army.....9
Discovery Program: Sharks.....9
Discovery Program: Snakes.....9
Discovery Program: Space.....9
Discovery programs: Trains.....9
Discovery Program: Whales and Dolphins.....9
Dr. Jeckyl & Mr. Hyde.....8
Earthquakes and Volcanoes.....10
Encyclopedia of Ancient Egypt.....3
Encyclopedia of Ancient Greece.....3
Encyclopedia of Ancient World.....3
Encyclopedia of Planet Earth.....6
Encyclopedia of World Geography.....6
Encyclopedia of World History.....3
Encyclopedia of World Religions.....7
Energy & Power.....10
Essential Atlas of the World.....6
Explorers.....5
Famous Lives.....5
Famous Women.....5
Fantasy & Adventure: Dragon Quest.....8
Fantasy & Adventure: Fantasy Quest.....8
Fantasy & Adventure: Knight’s Quest.....8
Fantasy & Adventure: Robin Hood.....8
Fantasy & Adventure: Star Quest.....8
Fantasy & Adventure: Sword Quest.....8
First Book of America.....7

Greek & Norse Legends.....7
Greek Myths.....7
Greek Myths and Legends.....7
Hound of the Baskervilles.....8
Illustrated Encyclopedia.....10
Illustrated World History: Ancient World.....6
Illustrated World History: The Greeks.....6
Illustrated World History: The Romans.....6
Illustrated World History: Viking World.....6
Introduction to Weather and Climate Change.....6
Inventors.....5
Library of Science: Animal World.....9
Library of Science: Earth and Space.....9
Library of Science: Energy Sources & Motion.....9
Library of Science: Human Body.....9
Library of Science: Light, Sound & Electricity.....9
Library of Science: Materials.....9
Library of Science: Mixtures & Compounds.....9
Library of Science: Science Encyclopedia.....9
Library of Science: World of Plants.....9
King Arthur.....8
Kings and Queens.....5
Last 500 Years.....3
Living in Castle Times.....5
Medieval World.....3
Newspaper Histories.....4
Norse Myths and Legends.....7
Peoples of the World.....7
Picture World History Dinosaurs.....3
Planet Earth.....10
Prehistoric World.....3
Railways and Trains.....5
Roman World.....3
Ships, Sailors and the Sea.....5
Tale of Two Cities.....8
Tales of Robin Hood.....8
Tales of the Trojan War.....5
Timelines of World History.....3
Time Traveler Series.....5
True Adventure Stories: The Second World War.....8
True Adventure Series: True Ghost Stories.....8
True Adventure Series: True Stories of Heroes.....8
True Adventure Series: True Survival Stories.....8
Tudors and Stuarts.....8
Twentieth Century.....4
Visitor’s Guide to Ancient Egypt.....4
Visitor’s Guide to Ancient Greece.....4
Visitor’s guide to Ancient Rome.....4
Visitor’s Guide to Ancient World.....4
Weather and Climate.....10
What were Castles for?.....4
Who Built the Pyramids?.....4
Who Were the First North Americans?.....4
Who Were the First People?.....4
Who Were the Romans?.....4
Who Were the Vikings?.....4
World History.....3
World History Dates.....6
World of the Microscope.....10
World Religions.....6
Wuthering Heights.....8
Young Scientist: Electricity.....10
Young Scientist: Human Body.....10
Young Scientist: Stars and Planets.....10
Young Scientist: Undersea.....10

Index



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668 14

Ordering Information
All Orders Should be Addressed to:

Caswell & Caswell
3571 Newgate
Troy, MI  48084

WHEN ORDERING BY PHONE please let us know if a confirming purchase order will
be sent.  This will help us avoid possible problems with duplicate orders.

To Order Toll Free Call: 1-800-757-7668
To Order by Fax 1-248-646-4359

METHOD OF SHIPMENT will be United Postal Service unless special request is made
by the customer or we see a need to ship via another service.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES are typically 10% of the total order.  There is
a $4.50 minimum charge.  Residential customers have a minimum charge of $5.25

ORDERS FROM INDIVIDUALS should be prepaid.  Be sure to include state sales tax.

ALL CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS MADE PAYABLE TO:
CASWELL & CASWELL

ORDERS FROM EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS should include a purchase order
number when possible and must be on either official stationary or an official purchase
order form.

CLASSROOM DISCOUNTS ARE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CALL FOR INFORMATION.

EXAMINE ALL MATERIALS AS SOON AS RECEIVED!  Notify us of damaged or
missing items immediately.

ALL RETURNS MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY CASWELL & CASWELL.  Permission to
return should be requested and authorized in writing.  We will not issue credit on unau-
thorized returns.  All returned material must be in perfect, unmarked, saleable condi-
tion.

ALL PRICES IN THIS CATALOG are subject to change because of possible producer
price changes.  We bill at the producer’s latest selling price.  In case of a sizable in-
crease in price, we will notify prior to shipment for confirmation.



To order by phone
Call 1-800-757-7668
Fax:  248-646-4359

william.caswell@sbcglobal.net

CASWELL & CASWELL
ORDER FORM
Ship To:

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

EMail Address ______________________________

Bill To: (if  different)

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

Fax:_(_____)__________________________________

Payment Method: (Check One)

����� Payment Enclosed
����� Bill my Institution
P.O.#__________________________________

Shipping & Handling Charges:
10% of total purchase

$4.50 minimum S&H Charge
$5.25 minimum Residential S&H Charge

Date All orders are shipped net 30 days.  Returns must have written authorization from us.

$ TOT. COSTITEM# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $ EACH

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Shipping
TOTAL

CASWELL & CASWELL
3571 Newgate, Troy, MI  48084
www.teachersmarketplace.com

� Yes!  I would like to join your mailing list!


